7:00

7:05

7:20

7:30

7:50

8:20

8:40

8:50

the

WILD & SCENIC

RIVER

STEWARDSHIP

COUNCIL

Introductions

Sudbury, Assabet and Concord
Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council
Great Meadows NWR
Weir Hill Road, Sudbury
April 25th, 2017

7:00-9:00P

Meeting Agenda

March minutes (see attachment)

Quarterly Financial Report

Conservation Plan Update Retreat follow-up (Sarah)
Framing the issues and strategies
Public input process

Priorities for RFP and grant process (Sarah and Anne)
Which partners? What priorities?

Riverfest

Updates (events, awards) (Sarah)
Keynote Speaker and kick-off party details (Anne)

Updates

CISMA meeting update
August Field Trip (Marlies)
Hosting UMass study talk

New business



