

8:50

New business

## **Sudbury, Assabet and Concord**

## Wild and Scenic River Stewardship Council

## **Great Meadows NWR**

Weir Hill Road, Sudbury

April 25th, 2017

7:00-9:00P

## **Meeting Agenda**

7:00	Introductions
7:05	March minutes (see attachment)
7:20	Quarterly Financial Report
7:30	Conservation Plan Update Retreat follow-up (Sarah) Framing the issues and strategies Public input process
7:50	Priorities for RFP and grant process (Sarah and Anne) Which partners? What priorities?
8:20	Riverfest Updates (events, awards) (Sarah) Keynote Speaker and kick-off party details (Anne)
8:40	Updates  CISMA meeting update  August Field Trip (Marlies)  Hosting UMass study talk